
SL.No Roll No NAME Email Stream Marks Obtained
(out of 60)

1 150618044 Mr. Bidyut Das bidyutdas821@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2017 44

2 150618230 Mr. Hiren Rajyaguru hrnrajyaguru1@gmail.com Bachelor of Engineering  ( 
B.E Electrical)

41

3
150618131

Mr. Om Prakash 
Gupta 

opguptabce10111@gmail.com
Civil Engineering / 2014

38

4 150618255 Ankit Kumar Dikshit dixitankit14@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2018

38

5
150618262

Mr. Kundan Kumar 
Prasad 

kpnerist15@gmail.com
Mechanical Engineering / 
2017 38

6 150618149 Mr. Rajendra Goud rajendragoud00@gmail.com M. Tech Meterials Science 
& Technology

37

7
150618029 Mr. Basavalinga R visionofbasu@gmail.com

Civil Engineering / 2016

36

8 150618049 Mr. Angshuman Das angshumandasofficial@gmail.com Civil Engineering / Pursuing
36

9 150618047 Mr. Aditya Sinha asinha208@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2017 35

10 150618198 Mr. Bhavesh Khatri bhaveshkhatri952@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2014

35

11 150618017 Mr. Sriram B srirambaskeran@gmail.com B.E Civil Engineering
34

12 150618041 Mr. Srimanth S srimanth.s06@gmail.com Civil Engineering / 2017 34

13 150618042 Mr. Rupam Ghosh imrupamghosh@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2017 34

14
150618139

Ms. Anuja Rajendra 
Bhosle 

bhosleanuja94@gmail.com
EEE / Pursuing 

34

15
150618024 Abhijeet Kumar Singh ak110singh@rediffmail.com

B Tech Mechanical / 2015
34

16
150618264 Mr. Avesh Kumar kumaravesh123@gmail.com

Civil Engineering / 2018

34

17
150618046

Mr. Shaktiswaroop 
Mohanty shaktiswaroppmohanty1996@gmail.com

Civil Engineering / 2018

33

18

150618213 Mr. Jay Dhabuwala dhabuwalajay@gmail.com

BE Civil Engineering

33

19 150618256 Mr. Mayank Dhingra mayankmaxcool12996@gmail.com Civil Engineering/2014 33

20
150618124 Mr. Farhan Fatmi farhan.fatmi27@gmail.com

Civil Engineering / 2018

32

21 150618167 Mr. Ganatra Smit smitganatra6755@gmail.com Civil Engineering / Pursuing 31

22
150618171 Mr. Vatsal H Bhatt vatsal7761@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering / 
2018 31

23 150618193 Mr. Jeel Aghera agherajeel@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2014-2018

31

24
150618001 Naveen Kumar naveenmani28@gmail.com

B. Tech - Mechanical / 4 Yr

30

25 150618020 Arpit Srivastava arpit1019@gmail.com B.Tech / Civil Engineering / 
2018 30

26
150618009 Mr.Nishant .V.V civilnishanth115@mail.com

B.E Civil Engineering/ 2018

29
27 150618025 Mr. Ankur Tripathi ankurtripathi210@gmail.com Electrical Engineering / 2016 29

28
150618102

Mr. Satya Prakash 
Mishra 

Satyam28.sm@gmail.com
 B.E.Mechanical 
Engineering / 2018

29
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29 150618125 Mr. Tausif Alam mrtausif1995@gmail.com Civil Engineering / 2018
29

30 150618152 Akshay Mahavir 
Kathed

akshaykathed@gmail.com B.E in Civil Engineering 
(SSPU)

29

31 150618253 Deepak Sharma ds05705@gmail.com Civil Engineering / 2016 29

32 150618195 Mr. Rutvik Aniruddh 
Joshi

rutvikjoshi1000@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2015

28

33
150618243

Mr.Desai Nikulkumar 
Laxmanbhai

nikuldesai.140410119019@gmail.com
 B.E.Mechanical 
Engineering / 2018
7th Sem Running

28

34
150618004 Mr. Akhil M akhilmadhu2011@gmail.com

Electrical and Electronics 
Engineering / Pursuing 

27

35
150618026 Mr. Kadarikalyan kalyan.kadari23@gmail.com

Mechanical Engineering / 
2018

27

36 150618191 Mr. Jay Dharaiya jaydharaiya55@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2015

27

37 150618268 Mr. Vikas Kumar vikaskumar.dhiman420@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2018 27

38 150618192 Mr. Jaydev J. 
Rajyaguru

jaydev740@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2015

26

39
150618224 Mr. Anish Kumar Jha anishkumarjha45@gmail.com

Bachelor of Engineering in 
Electrical/2013 26

40
150618251

Mr.Smith Kumar 
Jayeshbhai Suthar

sutharsmit001@gmail.com
Degree

25

41

150618254 Saurabh Gupta saurabh294gupta@gmail.com

B.Tech - Civil / 4 Yr

25

42 150618229 Mr. Krutarth Purohit krutarthp0@gmail.com B.E Mechanical / Pursuing 24

43 150618231 Mr. Hitarth S Raval ravalhitarth@gmail.com Diploma in Mechanical 
Engineering

23

44 150618246 Mr.Pradhumansinh B 
Padhiyar

pradhumansinh2011@gmail.com B.E.Electrical 2017 23

45 150618173 Mr. Mavani Parth Prtmavani@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering / 
2018

22

46 150618215 Ajmera Het B. hetkumar23@gmail.com Diploma  (Civil)/ 2015 22

47 150618130 Mr. Manish Kumar mkmanish477@gmail.com Civil Engineering / 2018
21

48 150618222 Digpalsinh I Mahida d2.mahida@gmail.com B.E ( Electrical Engineering) 21

49 150618273 Mr. Pawan 
Mendiratta

pawan91166@gmail.com 21

50 150618206 Mr. Ajmera Harsh B. ajmeraharsh789@gmail.com Electrical Engineering/2015 14
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